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8200-B CNC Control Upgrade

8200-B
CNC Control Upgrade

Milltronics is offering a 8200-B retrofit 
control kit that allows users of older controls 
to upgrade to more modern technology at 
very attractive pricing.

• 1GB data storage
• Large program management software that 

allows editing up to 10MB
• Enhanced CPU with block processingn 

speed of 2000 bps
• Auto DXF file import
• Solid model graphics

Find your local authorized distributor at
milltronics.com/find-a-distributor 

• USB ports
• Tactile keys
• Networking 
• Robust 12’’ LCD active matrix color display
• Advanced trig help

Upgrade Options

Centuron 6
Milling Applications
(must have yaskawa axes drives)

Control Warranty Advantages

Robust membrane keys

Kit

Centuron 6T
Turning Applications
(must have yaskawa axes drives)

Centuron 7
Milling Applications

8200
Turning Applications

8200
Milling Applications

7200
Turning Applications

7200
Milling Applications

Centuron 7T
Turning Applications

New solid state 
technology, faster 

processor, USB port, 
increased memory, 
current version of 

software, updated motion 
control, solid model 

graphics, and 
networking.

9800-302

9800-376

9800-301

9800-358

9800-300

9800-357

9800-301

9800-357
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of shipment
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