8200-B

CNC Control Upgrade



8200-B CNC Control Upgrade

Milltronics is offering a 8200-B retrofit control kit that allows users of older controls to upgrade to more modern technology at very attractive pricing.

- USB ports
- Tactile keys
- Networking
- Robust 12" LCD active matrix color display
- Advanced trig help

- 1GB data storage
- Large program management software that
- allows editing up to 10MB • Enhanced CPU with block processingn
- speed of 2000 bps
- Auto DXF file import
- Solid model graphics
 - Find your local authorized distributor at milltronics.com/find-a-distributor

Upgrade Options	Control	Kit	Warranty	Advantages
	Centuron 6 Milling Applications (must have yaskawa axes drives)	9800-302	6 Months from date of shipment	New solid state technology, faster processor, USB port, increased memory, current version of software, updated motion control, solid model graphics, and networking.
	Centuron 6T Turning Applications (must have yaskawa axes drives)	9800-376	6 Months from date of shipment	
	Centuron 7 Milling Applications	9800-301	6 Months from date of shipment	
	Centuron 7T Turning Applications	9800-357	6 Months from date of shipment	
	7200 Milling Applications	9800-301	6 Months from date of shipment	
	7200 Turning Applications	9800-357	6 Months from date of shipment	
	8200 Milling Applications	9800-300	6 Months from date of shipment	Robust membrane keys
	8200 Turning Applications	9800-358	6 Months from date of shipment	



